SCREWS DESIGNED BY THE SPECIALIST FOR THE SPECIALIST
Tel: 0844 571 0003  •  www.tite-fix.co.uk  •  sales@tite-fix.co.uk
RANGE
THE ONLY HEAVY DUTY TIMBER / LANDSCAPE SCREW WITH A NEAT FLUSH FIX
Product Code Dia (mm) Length (mm) Box Qty
TFNP6580 6.5 80 20
TFNP65100 6.5 100 20
TFNP65145 6.5 145 20
TFNP65200 6.5 200 10
TFNP65250 6.5 250 10
THE ULTIMATE ALL PURPOSE SCREW.
Star Recess
Secure & safe - driver bit will not slip
out preventing damage to timber.

Installation
• Make sure you choose the correct length
  so that threads fully engage the substrate.
• Install using a high torque setting.
• Drive the screw flush, do not overdrive.
• To eliminate cam-out use an impact driver.
50mm
Timber-Tite® is a universal, heavy duty timber fixing that replaces cup square bolts and
coachscrews for an easy, quick, secure and neater fix.
We are proud that the Timber Decking and
Cladding Association recognises the advances
we have made by awarding Timber-Tite® with
the highly vaunted DeckMark® accreditation.
Product Code Dia (mm) Length (mm) Box Qty
TFNP6580T 6.5 80 200
TFNP65100T 6.5 100 200
TFNP65145T 6.5 145 150
TFNP65200T 6.5 200 100
TFNP65250T 6.5 250 100
Independent tests show that                        outlasts
inferior outdoor fixings. Constantly aware of
new demands, Net-Coat® Green is now further
enhanced to meet the specific requirements of